MERCURY MAGNETICS
10050 Remmet Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311
PRI SEC
0V Black Red 350V
Red/Wht 320V
120V Brown Red/Yel CT
Red/Blu Bias
Red/Wht 320V
Red 350V
Green
Grn/Yel 6.3VCT Filament
Green
Yellow
5V Rectifier
Yellow
Phone 818-998-7791
Fax 818-998-7835
mercurymagnetics.com
ToneClone MAGNA-VARSITY-P-120 Power Transformer
7/18/2019